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Eye testing clinics – December 2019 

Date of clinic Locations Panellist Contact details Telephone 
Tues 3 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 
Tues 3 December Chipping Norton Christine Heinrich Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Wed 4 December  Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Wed 4 December Carmarthen Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 
Thur 5 December St Albans Peter Bedford Village Vets St Albans 01727 852667 
Thur 5 December Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Thur 5 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 
Fri 6 December 

Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 
R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Fri 6 December Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 
Sun 8 December 

Chesterfield Paul McPherson 
Midland Cairn Terrier 
Club 

www.midlandctc.co.uk 

Sun 8 December Addlestone, 
Surrey 

Peter Bedford Sue Hardy suehardy7@gmail.com 

Tues 10 December Kenilworth Christine Heinrich Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Tues 10 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Wed 11 December Wolverhampton Christine Heinrich Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Thur 12 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 
Thur 12 December Bridgend Rachael Grundon Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Fri 13 December Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 
Fri 13 December 

Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 
R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Sun 15 December Newmarket James Oliver British Vet Assoc. 020 7908 6380 
Mon 16 December Ellon, 

Aberdeenshire 
Ken Fraser 

Aberdeen Veterinary 
Referrals 

01358 789898 

Mon 16 December Langstone John Mould Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Tues 17 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 
Tues 17 December Churchdown John Mould Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Wed 18 December Cardiff John Mould Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Thur 19 December Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
Thur 19 December St Albans Peter Bedford Village Vets St Albans 01727 852667 
Thur 19 December Cardiff Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 
Thur 19 December  Bristol Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 
Thur 19 December Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 
Mon 30 December Langstone John Mould Eye Vet Clinic 01568 616616 
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Fri 20 December 
Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 

R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Fri 20 December Potters Bar Christiane Kafarnik Royal Veterinary College 01707 669660 
Fri 20 December Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

 


